
附件

贝墩镇树华村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十七批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1

周先泽,

周志辉,

周娟霞,

周必达

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村上段村

小组

44162410111

2JC06136F00

010001

404.5

0

871.4

1

农村

宅基

地

2
林建献,

林齐响

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎岭村

小组

44162410111

2JC05249F00

010001

120.0

0

236.3

1

农村

宅基

地

3
周穆扬,

周舒畅

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村永兴村

小组

44162410111

2JC05028F00

010001

186.6

7

186.6

7

农村

宅基

地

4 周梅花

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村强兴村

小组

44162410111

2JC05048F00

010001

104.8

9

264.9

3

农村

宅基

地

5 周春年

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎岭村

小组

44162410111

2JC05309F00

010001

91.07
211.1

8

农村

宅基

地

6 林石灶

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村下围村

小组

44162410111

2JC05156F00

010001

150.0

0

520.7

3

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

34.23 平

方米

7

周月锐,

周石钢,

周光辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村横山村

小组

44162410111

2JC05092F00

010001

310.4

7

769.6

6

农村

宅基

地

8 林德瑞

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村柯塘村

小组

44162410111

2JC05866F00

010001

108.8

5

274.2

0

农村

宅基

地

9 林齐春

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村场背村

小组

44162410111

2JC05735F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

200.61

平方米,

超出批

准建筑



面积

347.79

平方米

10 林家烈

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村下屋村

小组

44162410111

2JC05579F00

010001

150.0

0

338.1

8

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

2.13 平

方米

11 周月华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村田心村

小组

44162410111

2JC05914F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

191.73

平方米,

超出批

准建筑

面积

290.54

平方米

12 林炳杰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村探塘村

小组

44162410111

2JC05455F00

010001

67.53
150.7

3

农村

宅基

地

13 周发青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎城村

小组

44162410111

2JC05645F00

010001

73.04 73.04

农村

宅基

地

14 林九平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村下栓村

小组

44162410111

2JC05494F00

010001

150.0

0

271.6

7

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

77.99 平

方米

15
林修界,

林修业

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村下栓村

小组

44162410111

2JC05660F00

010001

155.0

6

267.0

0

农村

宅基

地

16 叶日常

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎塘村

小组

44162410111

2JC05806F00

010001

103.0

7

241.9

0

农村

宅基

地

17 林文东

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村红卫村

小组

44162410111

2JC05833F00

010001

150.0

0

382.9

7

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

7.54 平

方米

18 周平万

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎塘村

44162410111

2JC05839F00

010001

101.2

6

217.6

4

农村

宅基

地



小组

19
王伟英,

周春燕

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村上街村

小组

44162410111

2JC05957F00

010001

123.8

1

407.0

2

农村

宅基

地

20 周展权

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村新民村

小组

44162410111

2JC06039F00

010001

78.62
159.6

2

农村

宅基

地

21
周明新,

周序帮

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村塅心村

小组

44162410111

2JC05973F00

010001

170.5

1

306.8

7

农村

宅基

地

22 周运花

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村南兴村

小组

44162410111

2JC06067F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

38.34 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 15.07

平方米

23 周格强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村新民村

小组

44162410111

2JC06007F00

010001

122.7

6

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

51.04 平

方米

24

肖道禄,

肖道林,

肖家昌

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村上肖村

小组

44162410111

2JC06102F00

010001

246.2

0

392.3

6

农村

宅基

地

25 周沐森

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村井头村

小组

44162410111

2JC06393F00

010001

114.9

2

282.6

7

农村

宅基

地

26 肖遥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村上肖村

小组

44162410111

2JC06404F00

010001

150.0

0

338.9

4

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

12.73 平

方米

27 林小琴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村虎九村

小组

44162410111

2JC06405F00

010001

80.08
160.1

7

农村

宅基

地

28 林华焊

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村红星村

44162410111

2JC06412F00

010001

100.3

1

254.7

5

农村

宅基

地



小组

29 邓东夏

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村上屋村

小组

44162410111

2JC06421F00

010001

98.63 98.63

农村

宅基

地

30 周飞允

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村横山村

小组

44162410111

2JC06423F00

010001

92.18
194.1

0

农村

宅基

地

31 周美优

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村横山村

小组

44162410111

2JC06424F00

010001

92.89
198.9

2

农村

宅基

地

32 周新东

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村横山村

小组

44162410111

2JC06425F00

010001

92.22
197.5

8

农村

宅基

地

33 周志玩

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇树

华村横山村

小组

44162410111

2JC06426F00

010001

93.40
199.5

0

农村

宅基

地


